Secure Fold Down
RDS AM/FM Stereo
M2090/M2095
MP3 with ID3/CD-RW/CD-R/CD Player
Detachable Panel
1 2 3 4 5 6
SEL
SCAN   RPT   SHF  PAUSE

transmitted data such as “PI”, “PS”, “AF”, etc., refer here
to the other station.
“PTY”: “Programme Type Code” – shows the content
of the transmission, including the musical style of the
current item.
PTY Music group       PTY SPEECH group       PTY off
PTY Music group      PTY SPEECH group      PTY off
Operation
RDS (RADIO DATA SYSTEM) OPERATION
• Electronic equaliser
After pressing the “EQ” key (#28), you access control of
the following menu:
FLAT – CLASSIC – POP M – ROCK M – DSP OFF
Using these settings, the bass and treble of the playback
can be adjusted to the music style. Each of these
settings can be changed from the standard values using
the “E.VOL” key.